
1° ACQUISTAPACE FRANCESCO PINEROLO 4  32

2° PISTONO LUCA SETTIMO 5  30

3° LOMBARDO FABRIZIO COLONNETTI 10  26

4° DALMASSO GIACOMO LIMONE 9  24

TAVIANO GIANLUCA GRUGLIASCO 26  24

6° VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO 13  23

CREPALDI LEANDRO GRUGLIASCO 15 S 23

8° BOSIO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 3  22

BRESSAN SIMONE SETTIMO 14  22

ZAMBELLI LUCA SETTIMO 16  22

11° TISO PAOLO COLONNETTI 18  21

GIORGIS MAURO GRUGLIASCO 16 S 21

PALLAIS LUIGI AITG 9 S 21

14° MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO 17 S 20

TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO 16 S 20

16° TAVIANO ANDREA GRUGLIASCO 17 J 19

ZAMBONI MARCO GRUGLIASCO 20  19

BORANDI GIACOMO GRUGLIASCO 21  19

19° ITALIANO ANTONINO GRUGLIASCO 19 S 18

CASSALIA STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 18

PETRUZZELLI ENRICO SETTIMO 10  18

22° RIVETTI MARIO COLONNETTI 17 S 17

NIEDDU RAFFAELE GRUGLIASCO 15 S 17

24° DELLA CASA GIORGIO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 16

FRONTI DAVID SETTIMO 18  16

MITOLA MAURO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 16

INVERNIZZI MARIA FRANCESCA LES ILES 12 S L 16

28° SBRICCOLI STEFANIA SETTIMO 23 S L 15

CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO 18 S 15

BIANCO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 17  15

ARESCA GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 15  15

DELLE CAVE MICHELE SETTIMO 16 S 15

33° REMONDINO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 16  14

PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 21  14

BERTOLOTTO VALTER GRUGLIASCO 26 S 14

DE GIULI BOTTA GIANMARIO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 14

37° LEMBO SALVATORE COLONNETTI 16  13

MELCHIORRE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 33 S 13

DA FORNO DARIO GRUGLIASCO 21  13

ELISEI VALTER PINEROLO 21 S 13

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 28 S L 13

PASSAVANTE ANTONELLA SUMARDIANA GRUGLIASCO 24  L 13

43° TOPINO BERARDO GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 20 S 12

BIANCO GIANFRANCO GRUGLIASCO 21  12

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO 19  L 12

DELLAROLE STEFANO COLONNETTI 31  12

MASSAIA GIACOMO ALESS. GRUGLIASCO 32 S 12

FONTANELLI ANDREA SETTIMO 20  12

MIOR STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 32  12

DE BIASI ENRICO GRUGLIASCO 26  12

SIGNORI GIULIO PINEROLO 25 S 12

52° COSTARELLI GIAN LUIGI COLONNETTI 27 S 11

LANI ALESSANDRO GRUGLIASCO 19 S 11

ARACCO VALTER PINEROLO 23 S 11

GRIECO CARLO PINEROLO 31  11

56° ARGENTIERI MARIO GRUGLIASCO 27 S 10

ISSOGLIO FRANCO PINEROLO 27 S 10
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FINESSI OSCAR GRUGLIASCO 29 S 10

AGLI' ALESSANDRO PINEROLO 28  10

GARDIOL ERNESTO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 10

PIANTELLA RICCARDO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 10

CAPPATO GIULIANO GRUGLIASCO 30 S 10

63° ROSSI ETTORE GRUGLIASCO 36 S 9

DE MATTEIS DIEGO PINEROLO 36  9

CITRO PASQUALE GRUGLIASCO 28  9

66° BOSCOLO FRANCO GRUGLIASCO 24 S 8

ABBA' FABIO GRUGLIASCO 23  8

68° COCCHIARA CLARA GRUGLIASCO 34 S L 7

GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 29 S 7

LIBERATI GIULIO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 7

BISOGLIO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 33  7

ABATE VINCENZO COLONNETTI 28  7

MUSSO ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 26 S 7

74° MAURO FABIO GRUGLIASCO 34  6

BARBIERI RODOLFO GRUGLIASCO 33 S 6

DE BIASI ANDREA GRUGLIASCO 36 S 6

PANIER SUFFAT MAURO GRUGLIASCO 28  6

DE MARTINO MARINO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 6

79° CANETTI MARCO PINEROLO 36 S 5

BLANGERO PIERMARIO LIMONE 36  5

COSTA NAZZARENO MONTELUPO 36  5

82° NICOLETTA CRISTINA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 4

LIPANI MICHELE GRUGLIASCO 36 S 4

COLOSIMO DOMENICO GRUGLIASCO 36  4

MENGOTTI FAUSTA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 4

STURIALE SAVERIA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 4

87° OREILLER PAOLA GRUGLIASCO 34 S L 3

POCCHIOLA GIORS CLARA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 3

BOELLA CATERINA PINEROLO 33 S L 3

CORAZZA LORENZO PINEROLO 28 S 3

PEGORARI ANNAROSA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 3

92° PELLANDINO PAOLO PINEROLO 28  2

BUSI GIORGIO GRUGLIASCO 34 S 2

LOMBARDO PATRICK COLONNETTI 33 J 2

FIORE LUCIANO GRUGLIASCO 31 S 2

AIMONE ANNA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 2

97° FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO 36  L 1

VARETTO PATRIZIA PINEROLO 36 S L 1

MAZZILLI SAVINO PINEROLO 35 S 1

100° FILIPESCU GABRIEL VIRGIL GRUGLIASCO 36  0

101° SANTOLIN GABRIELE SETTIMO 27  N.P.
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1° ACQUISTAPACE FRANCESCO PINEROLO 4  36

BRESSAN SIMONE SETTIMO 14  36

3° VIOTTI BRUNO PINEROLO 13  35

PISTONO LUCA SETTIMO 5  35

LOMBARDO FABRIZIO COLONNETTI 10  35

6° DALMASSO GIACOMO LIMONE 9  32

7° PALLAIS LUIGI AITG 9 S 30

8° INVERNIZZI MARIA FRANCESCA LES ILES 12 S L 27

PETRUZZELLI ENRICO SETTIMO 10  27

10° BOSIO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 3  25
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1° BORANDI GIACOMO GRUGLIASCO 21  40

2° ZAMBONI MARCO GRUGLIASCO 20  38

3° TISO PAOLO COLONNETTI 18  37

GIORGIS MAURO GRUGLIASCO 16 S 37

MITOLA MAURO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 37

6° DELLA CASA GIORGIO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 36

SBRICCOLI STEFANIA SETTIMO 23 S L 36

MANCIN MARCO PINEROLO 17 S 36

CREPALDI LEANDRO GRUGLIASCO 15 S 36

10° CASSALIA STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 35

PASSAVANTE ANTONELLA SUMARDIANA GRUGLIASCO 24  L 35

ZAMBELLI LUCA SETTIMO 16  35

13° TAVIANO ANDREA GRUGLIASCO 17 J 34

ITALIANO ANTONINO GRUGLIASCO 19 S 34

15° RIVETTI MARIO COLONNETTI 17 S 33

TROMBOTTO RENZO PINEROLO 16 S 33

17° PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA GRUGLIASCO 21  31

18° DA FORNO DARIO GRUGLIASCO 21  30

COSSOTTO LOREDANA PINEROLO 19  L 30

NIEDDU RAFFAELE GRUGLIASCO 15 S 30

DE GIULI BOTTA GIANMARIO GRUGLIASCO 22 S 30

DELLE CAVE MICHELE SETTIMO 16 S 30

23° TOPINO BERARDO GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 20 S 29

BIANCO GIANFRANCO GRUGLIASCO 21  29

FRONTI DAVID SETTIMO 18  29

BIANCO STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 17  29

27° LANI ALESSANDRO GRUGLIASCO 19 S 28

CAPPAI LUIGI PINEROLO 18 S 28

ARESCA GIOVANNI GRUGLIASCO 15  28

30° REMONDINO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 16  27

BOSCOLO FRANCO GRUGLIASCO 24 S 27

GARDIOL ERNESTO GRUGLIASCO 23 S 27

ABBA' FABIO GRUGLIASCO 23  27

34° ELISEI VALTER PINEROLO 21 S 26

FONTANELLI ANDREA SETTIMO 20  26

36° LEMBO SALVATORE COLONNETTI 16  25

37° ARACCO VALTER PINEROLO 23 S 24
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1° TAVIANO GIANLUCA GRUGLIASCO 26  48

2° MELCHIORRE FRANCESCO GRUGLIASCO 33 S 38

BERTOLOTTO VALTER GRUGLIASCO 26 S 38

4° DELLAROLE STEFANO COLONNETTI 31  37

MASSAIA GIACOMO ALESS. GRUGLIASCO 32 S 37

CAPPATO GIULIANO GRUGLIASCO 30 S 37

7° DE MATTEIS DIEGO PINEROLO 36  36

LIBERATI GIULIO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 36

LOSITO ROSALIA GRUGLIASCO 28 S L 36

GRIECO CARLO PINEROLO 31  36

11° MAURO FABIO GRUGLIASCO 34  35

MIOR STEFANO GRUGLIASCO 32  35

13° ISSOGLIO FRANCO PINEROLO 27 S 34

14° COSTARELLI GIAN LUIGI COLONNETTI 27 S 33

ROSSI ETTORE GRUGLIASCO 36 S 33

SIGNORI GIULIO PINEROLO 25 S 33

17° FINESSI OSCAR GRUGLIASCO 29 S 32

NICOLETTA CRISTINA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 32

DE BIASI ENRICO GRUGLIASCO 26  32

20° ARGENTIERI MARIO GRUGLIASCO 27 S 31

BOELLA CATERINA PINEROLO 33 S L 31

ABATE VINCENZO COLONNETTI 28  31

23° CANETTI MARCO PINEROLO 36 S 30

PIANTELLA RICCARDO GRUGLIASCO 25 S 30

CITRO PASQUALE GRUGLIASCO 28  30

BARBIERI RODOLFO GRUGLIASCO 33 S 30

27° AGLI' ALESSANDRO PINEROLO 28  29

DE MARTINO MARINO GRUGLIASCO 36 S 29

29° COCCHIARA CLARA GRUGLIASCO 34 S L 28

GOTTERO BRUNO GRUGLIASCO 29 S 28

31° PANIER SUFFAT MAURO GRUGLIASCO 28  27

MUSSO ROBERTO GRUGLIASCO 26 S 27

STURIALE SAVERIA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 27

34° PEGORARI ANNAROSA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 26

35° LIPANI MICHELE GRUGLIASCO 36 S 25

FIORE LUCIANO GRUGLIASCO 31 S 25

BLANGERO PIERMARIO LIMONE 36  25

38° BISOGLIO ALBERTO COLONNETTI 33  24

BUSI GIORGIO GRUGLIASCO 34 S 24

COLOSIMO DOMENICO GRUGLIASCO 36  24

MENGOTTI FAUSTA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 24

DE BIASI ANDREA GRUGLIASCO 36 S 24

43° FERRERO STEFANIA PINEROLO 36  L 23

POCCHIOLA GIORS CLARA GRUGLIASCO 36 S L 23

45° COSTA NAZZARENO MONTELUPO 36  22

46° LOMBARDO PATRICK COLONNETTI 33 J 21

MAZZILLI SAVINO PINEROLO 35 S 21

48° OREILLER PAOLA GRUGLIASCO 34 S L 20

CORAZZA LORENZO PINEROLO 28 S 20

50° VARETTO PATRIZIA PINEROLO 36 S L 18

51° AIMONE ANNA GRUGLIASCO 36  L 14

52° FILIPESCU GABRIEL VIRGIL GRUGLIASCO 36  13

53° PELLANDINO PAOLO PINEROLO 28  12

54° SANTOLIN GABRIELE SETTIMO 27  N.P.
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